
Check out our website: pccfamilyministry.com for more details! 

Sunday, September 11: Fall Kick-Off Event
PCC Center Gym
10:30 - 11:45 am 

 

Thursday, September 15: Bowling 
Pinstripes in San Mateo

5:00 - 8:00 pm
 

Sunday, September 18: Program 
PCC Center Gym
10:30 - 11:45 am 

 

Sunday, September 25: Program
PCC Center Gym
10:30 - 11:45 am 

 

Thursday, September 29: Help For the
Hurting; Being Heard, Bringing Hope, and

Building Resilience 
6:30 - 9:00 pm

 

Sunday, October 2: Program
PCC Center Gym
10:30 - 11:45 am

 

Sunday, October 9: Program
 

Saturday, October 15: Half Moon Bay 
Pumpkin Festival 

 

Sunday, October 16: No Program
 
 
 
 

Sunday, October 23:Program
PCC Center Gym
10:30 - 11:45 am 

 
Saturday, October 29: Family Pumpkin Patch

PCC Lawn
 

Sunday, October 30: Program
 

Sunday, November 6: Program with Guest
Speaker

 

Friday- Sunday, November 11 - 13: Junior
High School Retreat

Mission Springs 
 

Sunday, November 20: Program
PCC Center Gym
10:30 - 11:45 am

 
Sunday, November 27: No Program for

Thanksgiving
 

Sunday, December 4: Polaroid Christmas and
Decorations

 
Sunday, December 18: EPIC Christmas Party

(TBC)
 

Saturday, December 24: Christmas Service
 

 
Sunday, December 25: No Sunday Program

 

G r a d e s
5  -  8

F a l l
2 0 2 2  


